poewit.com
CLOUD INTELLIGENT
RECESSED LED LIGHT
POWERED BY POE+
THE RG, RP, AND RS ARE THE FIRST SMART MULTI-PURPOSE,
RECESSED DOWN LIGHTS THAT PROTECT HOME AND FAMILY
RG | RP | RS MODELS
• WORK IN EITHER OUTDOOR OR INDOOR ENVIRONMENTS

Operational temperature rating: -40 to 85C
Storage temperature rating: -65 to 150C
Ordering Guide
PoE driver dimensions for pass-through model
Different Specs Between 3”, 4”, 6” and
Pass-Through Model
PHYSICAL INPUT - PoE 802.3at (up to 30W/25.5W min.) for
NPT and PoE 802.3bt type 4 (up to 100W/71W min.) for PT
PHYSICAL OUTPUT - 15W DC, 36V @ 0.56A for TBD and
20W DC, 36V @ 1.1A for TBD
3”, 750 lumens
4”, 1000 lumens
6”, 1250 lumens
Only for PT Models, - PSE Dual (2x) Output: PoE 802.3at
(30W/25.5W min.)
poewit.com
RG | RP | RS MODELS
DETAILS & SPECIFICATIONS
36
.8
3
m
m
 (1
.4
5
in
)
58.42 m
m
 (2
.30 in
) 91.69 mm (3.61 in)
R-PCB-3
Preconstruction Bracket for
Recessed LED Light- 3 inch
R-PCB-4
Preconstruction Bracket for
Recessed LED Light- 4 inch
R-PCB-6
Preconstruction Bracket for
Recessed LED Light- 6 inch
Note: PT require 90W if using PT due to power budgets
**Product specifications are subject to change without
further notice.
RP-3-3K-WH
Cloud Intelligent Recessed 3-inch
LED Light- Powered by PoE+,
Lumen= 450, White Trim, 3K color
temperature
RP-4-3K-WH
Cloud Intelligent Recessed 4-inch
LED Light- Powered by PoE+,
Lumen= 650, White Trim, 3K color
temperature
RP-6-3K-WH
Cloud Intelligent Recessed 6-inch
LED Light- Powered by PoE+,
Lumen= 850 , White Trim, 3K color
temperature
poewit.com
RG | RP | RS MODELS
DETAILS & SPECIFICATIONS
RS-3-3K-WH
Cloud Intelligent Recessed Square